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Espafiol English Contact Center

Track DHL Express Shipments

Here's the fastest way to check the status of your shipment. No need to call Customer Service — our online results give you real-time,
detailed progress as your shipment speeds through the DHL network.

Result Summary

Waybill: 4152355535

Awaiting collection by recipient as

requested
Sign up for shipment notifications

Wednesday, February 03, 2016

25

Awaiting collection by recipient as
requested

Tuesday, February 02, 2016

24

23

Departed Facility in MEXICO CITY -
MEXICO

Processed at MEXICO CITY - MEXICO

Monday, February 01, 2016

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15
14

13

Arrived at Sort Facility MEXICO CITY -
MEXICO

Processed at MEXICO CITY HUB -
MEXICO

Departed Facility in QUERETARO -
MEXICO

Processed at QUERETARO - MEXICO

Arrived at Sort Facility QUERETARO -
MEXICO

Clearance processing complete at
QUERETARO - MEXICO

Clearance event
Customs status updated

Processed for clearance at QUERETARO -
MEXICO

Clearance event

Sunday, January 31, 2016

12

Departed Facility in CINCINNATI HUB -
USA

Saturday, January 30, 2016

11

10

9

8

Processed at CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Clearance processing complete at
CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Processed at CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Arrived at Sort Facility CINCINNATI HUB -
USA

Friday, January 29, 2016

7
6

5

lvon2

Customs status updated

Departed Facility in BRUSSELS -
BELGIUM

Processed at BRUSSELS - BELGIUM

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 at 11:13
Origin Service Area:

STUTTGART - heimsheim - GERMANY
Destination Service Area:

LA PAZ - baja ca - MEXICO

Location

LA PAZ - MEXICO

Location

MEXICO CITY - MEXICO

MEXICO CITY - MEXICO

Location

MEXICO CITY - MEXICO

MEXICO CITY HUB - MEXICO

QUERETARO - MEXICO

QUERETARO - MEXICO
QUERETARO - MEXICO

QUERETARO - MEXICO

QUERETARO - MEXICO

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA
QUERETARO - MEXICO

QUERETARO - MEXICO
Location

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

Location

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

Location
CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA
BRUSSELS - BELGIUM

BRUSSELS - BELGIUM

Country Profile

Time

11:13

Time

05:29

05:28
Time

23:07

20:05

17:42

17:42

16:17

16:15

16:15

13:41
07:58

07:58
Time

01:04

Time
20:22

02:29

02:29

01:00

Time
20:08
22:24

03:55

1 Piece

Piece

Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

Piece

1 Piece

Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

http://www.dhl.com.mx/en/express/tracking.html ?AWB=4152355535...

DHL Global

03.02.2016 12:04
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Wednesday, February 03, 2016
Thursday, January 28, 2016

4 Departed Facility in STUTTGART -
GERMANY
3 Processed at STUTTGART - GERMANY

Wednesday, January 27, 2016
2 Shipment on hold
Thursday, January 28, 2016

1 Shipment picked up

Location
Location

STUTTGART - GERMANY

STUTTGART - GERMANY
Location
STUTTGART - GERMANY
Location

STUTTGART - GERMANY

Time
Time

21:24

20:58
Time
21:37
Time

12:45

If you would prefer to speak to someone personally about the location of your shipment, please

contact DHL Express Customer Service.

Terms & Conditions
Tracking FAQs

Piece

Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

Piece

Piece

http://www.dhl.com.mx/en/express/tracking.html ?AWB=4152355535...

Deutsche Post DHL Group
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